



Gadjah Wong Menu

https://menulist.menu

Jl. Affandi No.79D, Soropadan, Condongcatur, Kec. Depok, Kabupaten Sleman, Daerah Istimewa Yogyakarta 55281, Indonesia

+62274588294 - https://www.instagram.com/gadjahwong/



The **menu for Gadjah Wong** from Yogyakarta is currently not available. On our site you can find a **large selection of other meal plans** from Yogyakarta as well. Why not take a look or help Menulist and upload the menu here. What <u>User</u> likes about Gadjah Wong:

Gadjah Wong has been a favorite of my family's for years we go back any time we can get to Yogya. The food is delicious, the servers are super lovely, and the ambience/space is unbeatable. Highly recommend: read more.

Gadjah Wong Menu



Alcoholic Drinks

BEER

Süße Desserts

TIRAMISU

Lamb

ROGAN JOSH

Soft drinks

JUICE

Mexican dishes

CHILLI

Bottles of Wine & Water

BOTTLE OF WINE

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN

Indian

NAAN

CHICKEN TANDOORI

Ingredients Used

DUCK

CHICKEN

MANGO

These types of dishes are being served

BREAD

STEAK

SIRLOIN STEAK

Gadjah Wong Menu



Gadjah Wong

Jl. Affandi No.79D, Soropadan, Condongcatur, Kec. Depok, Kabupaten Sleman, Daerah Istimewa Yogyakarta 55281, Indonesia **Opening Hours:**

Tuesday 03:00-21:00 Wednesday 03:00-21:00 Thursday 03:00-21:00 Friday 03:00-21:00 Saturday 03:00-21:00 Sunday 03:00-21:00 *≩*gallery image

Made with menulist.menu